Drinkware / Bottles / Water bottles

Modern vacuum stainless steel water bottle

SKU: TP1P436.76
Categorie: Drinkware

A beautiful contemporary vacuum stainless steel bottle that makes a statement. With its
unique design this bottle is a definite asset to your essentials. Made of high quality
stainless steel with leakproof screw on lid. It keeps whatever you fancy cold for up to 15
hours or hot for up to 5 hours. BPA free.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

XD Collection
Black
24,5x@6,8cm
290

24

25

60

5

25 x 60 mm

Pad print

item front middle
black

#3D332B

24,5

6,8

8,6

8,5

25,6

8,6 x 8,5x25,6cm
Outlet
Polypropylene, Stainless steel
CHN

360,3

53,5

36

27,3

53,5x 36 x 27,3 cm
8,6

9,6

Digital round 360-2, Doming, Laser Engraving 3, Pad Print Drinkware, SilkScreen Round

Pad Print Drinkware
true
true

true

3.36 KG



